2023-24 ORLANDO MAGIC GAME PRICING

INFORMATION TICKETS & TRAVEL

OCTOBER GAME TIER
. OPPONENT DAY DATE TIME TIER SEATING AREA ONE TWO0 THREE FOUR FIVE
% —MNew Orleans Pelicans Tue. Oct. 17 7:00 FIVE L B -.
=1 Flamenge Fr 0ct.20  7:00  FIVE ULTIMATE:  [$1,035.00| $660.00 | $415.00 | $240.00 |$168.00
= Houston Rockets Wed. Oct. 25 7:00 THREE et |

NOVEMBER —mmm ™ $522.00 | $295.00 | $175.00 | $105.00 | $56.

Los Angeles Lakers Sat. Nav. 04 7:00 ONE

Dallas Mavericks faon. Nav. 06 7:00 FOUR 3232.["] 3140.00 335.["] 345.["] 330.["]

Milwaukee Bucks Sat. Nav. 11 6:00 THREE _ _

Taronto Raptors Tue. Nov. 21 7:00 FIVE i

Denver Nuggets Wed. Nay. 22 7:00 THREE $325.00 | §187.00 | $140.00 | §73.00

Boston Celtics Fri. Nov, 24 2:30 W0 - '

Charlotte Harnets sun. Nav. 26 b:00 rOUR ROMENARE & 15156.00

Washington Wizards Wer, Nav. 29 7.00 FIVE e X

DECEMBER $120.00

Washington Wizards Fri. Dec. 01 7:00 FIVE

Potential Game™ TRD Dec. 4-8 TRD FIVE *itimate seats inciude access to FIELDS ULTIMATE L OUNGE

Cleveland Cavaliers Man. Dec. 11 7:00 FOUR WiTH ALL-INGLUSIVE FUOD AND BEVERAGE.

Miami Heat Wed. Dec. 20 7:00 TWO

Philadelphia 76ers Wed. Dec. 27 7:00 TWO

New York Knicks Fri. Dec. 29 7:00 TWO

JANUARY

Atlanta Hawks sun. Jan. 07 6:00 THREE

Minnesata Timberwalves Tue. Jan. 09 7:00 FOUR

Philadelphia 76ers Fri. Jan. 19 7:00 THREE

Miami Heat Sun. Jan. 21 6:00 TWO

Cleveland Cavaliers fan. Jan. 22 7:00 FOUR

Phaenix Suns Sun. Jan. 28 6:00 TWO

FEBRUARY

San Antonio Spurs Thu. Feb. 08 7:00 THREE

Chicago Bulls Sat. Feb. 10 7:00 THREE

Oklahoma City Thunder  Tue. Feb. 13 7:30 FOUR

New Yark Knicks Wed. Feh. 14 7:00 THREE

Brooklyn Nets Tue. Feh. 27 7:00 THREE

Utah Jazz Thu. Feh. 29 7:00 FOUR

MARCH

Detroit Pistans sun. Mar. 03 6:00 FOUR

Indiana Pacers sun. War, 10 b:00 FOUR

Brooklyn Nets Wed. Mar. 13 7:00 THREE

Taranto Raptars sun. Mar. 17 6:00 FOUR

Charlotte Harnets Tue. Mar. 19 £:00 FOUR

New Orleans Pelicans Thu. Mar. 21 7:00 THREE

Sacramento Kings Sat. Mar. 23 7:00 THREE

Galden State Warriors Wed. Mar, 27 7:00 ONE

Las Angeles Clippers Fri. Mar, 29 7:00 THREE

Memphis Grizzlies Sat. War, 30 /.00 THREE

APRIL

Partland Trail Blazers Man. Apr. 01 £:00 FOUR | L

Chicago Bulls sun. Apr. 07 6:00 THREE N JERNIGANS

Milwaukee Bucks sun. Apr. 14 1:00 TW0 - -

OZONE

NOTE: Game dates and times subject to change.

All prices are subfect ta change until purchased. Accessible seating is avafiable.

Authorized Driando Hagic

TICKET SELLER

*Game to be announced on Nov. 29 pending NBA In-Season Tournament seeding.




